students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 460 309 2022-23 309 232 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

52

2021-22 520 287 2023-24 287 172 340000(Three Lakh
Forty Thousand )

98

2022-23 490 248 2024-25 248 191 360000(Three Lakh
Sixty Thousand
Rupees Only)

53

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 545163 (Five Lakh Fourty Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty
Three)

238719 (Two Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Nineteen) 521228 (Five Lakh Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 6772806 (Sixty Seven Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Six )

6314168 (Sixty Three Lakh Fourteen Thousand One Hundred
Sixty Eight)

2657722 (Twenty Six Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Seven
Hundred Twenty Two)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

6319786 (Sixty Three Lakhs Ninteen Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty Six)

6059788 (Sixty Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
Eighty Eight)

6307376 (Sixty Three Lakh Seven Thousand Seventy Six)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

[...]

42547903 (Four Crore Twnty Five lkahs Forty Seven Thousand
Nine Hundred Three)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2684267 (Twenty Six Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Two
Hundred Sixty Seven)

1968188 (Nintnettn Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand One hundred
eighty eight)

2375230 (Twenty Three Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2174346 (Twenty One Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Three
Hundred Fourty Six)

1405760 (Fourteen Lakh Five Thousand Sixty ) 334750 (Three lakh thirty four thousand seven fifty )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students